Nutts Corner 27th December 2015 Overall Results
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Name

Ronan Mackle
Terry McKay
Aaron Beattie
Mac Walsh
Stephen Mcllveen
Chris Quinn
Danny Ferguson
Seamus Donnelly
Gary Kiernan
Ryan Fleming
Mark Graham
Paddy Kelly
Michael McCrossan
David Christie
James Cassidy
William Carey
Paul Hughes
Hugh Watson
Davey Murray
Alan Cassells
Marty Mounce
Connor Watters
William McClurkin
Donagh Kelly
Kevin Kelly

Mark Ward
Oliver Cormican
Taylor Frizzell
Seamus McDaid
Eamon Kelly
Stephen Hunter
Jonny Armstrong
Mark Erskine
James Boyd

Joe Weir

Dylan Baskin
Daniel Kelly
Dominic McGowan
Michael McGarrity
Raymond Hand
Gerard Meehan
Conor Gillespie
Gerry McGivney
Eoghan Campbell
Dominic Leonard
Eddie Moen
Colm Kearns
Mark Madine
Robert Travers
Anthony Rooney
Glen Cinnamon
Alan Woods

Paul Robinson
Stuart Robinson
Ciaran Weir

Ross Ward

Joe Brady
Tommy Mclaughlin
Barry McNulty
Jack McKenna
Conal Cormican
Karl Johnston
Niall Carey
Shane Carr

Ross Neill
Dwayne McNulty
Jimmy Gately
Eoghan Corr

Neil Dixon

Shane O'Donnell

A Conr

Car
Semog
Xtrem
Xtrem
Semog

EVO
Xtrem
Xtrem
Semog
Escort
Xtrem
Escort
Xtrem
Semog
Escort
Semog
Escort
Semog
Escort

Westfield
106
BMW
Escort
Escort
Escort
Saxo
Civic
EVO
Corsa
Subaru
Escort
205
Nova
Starlet
Escort
Impreza
Starlet
Nova
Escort

106

Escort
Civic
Escort
Escort
Saxo
Civic
BMW
Escort
Mini
Saxo
BMW
Civic
Civic
Mx5
Impreza
Sierra
Civic
Escort
Civic

106
Corolla
Proton

Micra
BMW
Corolla
Corsa

106

Clio
Escort

Astra
Escort

No.
702
350
7
708
50
77
114
650
230
949
24
30
619
28
706
937
732
54
972
107
427
945
974

208
209
965
400
978
19
108
118
976
73

58
906
26
912
942
11
921
85
93
920
325
125
56
333
323
145
12
86

300
210
950
229
918
113
60
900
940
175
71
919
975
951
284
979

Class Stage 1

10

C\LDWLDKDG\LOO'\UD\D&OOO&O\DB

=
o

OO PP WOOTOORL O OOPLOOOORAPITSEPPOODOPRPPOODOVDROODUWODOLOOOPSRDSDUOUIOKEOODDUuUuoodbNWUw

02:47.6
02:44.9
02:49.4
02:49.8
02:48.7
02:54.7
02:59.4
02:55.1
02:58.0
02:59.9
02:54.2
02:58.5
02:56.9
02:52.3
02:55.9
02:58.3
02:55.7
02:55.2
03:01.3
03:07.3
03:05.5
03:04.7
03:02.6
03:00.0
03:06.0
03:07.4
03:00.8
03:05.6
03:01.0
03:14.1
03:09.8
03:07.7
03:08.0
03:13.0
03:05.4
03:09.3
03:08.3
03:01.6
03:13.7
03:11.6
03:09.7
03:10.8
03:18.3
03:09.4
03:08.6
03:10.0
03:14.5
03:07.8
03:12.0
03:13.8
03:22.2
04:23.4
03:16.8
03:25.5
03:12.2
03:16.4
03:15.4
03:45.9
03:16.6
03:16.1
03:23.8
03:15.7
03:06.0
03:23.4
03:16.6
03:20.4
03:19.8
03:23.5
03:29.5
03:15.4

Stage 2
02:41.0
02:39.2
02:45.3
02:44.0
02:45.2
02:50.8
02:48.7
02:52.1
02:51.9
02:51.6
02:53.1
03:01.8
02:50.8
02:55.3
02:51.7
02:54.1
02:55.2
02:53.9
02:54.8
02:58.3
02:58.4
02:54.4
02:57.2
03:03.8
02:56.3
02:58.3
02:54.6
02:59.8
02:54.8
02:58.5
03:00.1
02:58.4
02:58.3
03:03.2
03:00.4
03:02.2
03:01.5
03:08.1
03:02.6
03:10.0
02:59.1
03:07.5
03:01.0
03:03.0
03:04.3
03:10.3
03:04.6
03:04.8
03:08.7
03:11.1
03:09.9
02:53.5
03:11.3
03:12.8
03:22.4
03:05.6
03:09.4
03:04.8
03:14.0
03:10.8
03:10.9
03:11.6
04:23.4
03:15.3
03:12.7
03:17.7
03:13.3
03:09.1
03:10.2
02:57.1

Stage 3
02:37.4
02:39.3
02:38.7
02:42.2
02:44.5
02:41.3
02:45.6
02:44.9
02:46.8
02:48.3
02:48.5
02:50.6
02:47.2
02:49.8
02:48.1
02:52.4
02:48.0
02:50.9
02:50.4
02:49.3
02:51.1
02:51.2
02:54.9
02:55.7
02:53.7
02:55.7
02:54.5
02:56.4
02:53.9
02:50.5
02:57.0
02:58.0
02:58.3
02:57.7
03:02.4
02:59.1
03:02.0
03:00.6
02:59.0
02:58.8
03:00.3
02:59.7
02:54.0
03:00.3
03:03.2
03:00.3
03:03.7
03:17.4
03:03.8
03:01.8
03:05.2
02:49.8
03:07.5
03:06.3
03:04.5
03:09.2
03:05.5
02:59.3
03:10.1
03:10.3
03:06.7
03:12.7
02:48.5
03:07.3
03:12.4
03:09.4
03:11.2
03:06.8
03:20.6
02:55.1

Stage 4
02:36.7
02:37.2
02:38.0
02:42.9
02:41.8
02:40.1
02:43.5
02:46.4
02:46.3
02:45.2
02:47.5
02:42.1
02:45.3
02:48.5
02:52.4
02:48.7
02:49.0
02:49.9
02:47.9
02:49.0
02:49.3
02:53.8
02:52.0
02:49.6
02:57.4
02:55.4
03:09.1
02:54.5
03:12.9
02:59.3
02:55.7
02:55.9
02:54.9
02:56.1
02:59.4
02:59.1
02:58.8
03:05.0
02:57.1
02:54.9
02:56.5
02:59.8
03:05.3
03:03.0
02:59.2
03:02.6
03:01.9
03:01.1
03:02.5
03:02.8
03:02.3
02:49.2
03:03.9
03:01.4
03:08.7
03:10.6
03:11.9
03:01.3
03:08.3
03:09.5
03:04.7
03:08.8
02:49.6
03:06.6
03:10.0
03:09.1
03:11.7
03:02.3
03:05.9
04:13.7
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Stage 5
02:35.7
02:38.9
02:44.8
02:39.8
02:45.5
02:41.0
02:42.4
02:44.7
02:44.2
02:44.7
02:47.1
02:41.2
02:54.6
02:49.0
02:48.2
02:48.2
02:56.0
02:54.4
02:50.6
02:50.4
02:50.6
02:52.2
02:51.6
02:53.0
02:54.3
02:54.9
02:53.7
02:56.5
02:50.5
02:52.7
02:54.4
02:57.0
02:59.9
02:55.1
02:57.9
02:58.7
02:59.2
02:54.7
02:57.9
02:55.9
03:08.5
02:58.5
03:00.0
03:03.6
03:05.9
02:58.4
03:03.8
03:00.0
03:05.7
03:05.3
03:06.5
02:50.6
03:08.9
03:02.6
03:01.5
03:08.8
03:09.2
03:01.7
03:05.8
03:09.8
03:11.7
03:10.2
02:52.7
03:08.1
03:09.3
03:08.6
03:12.4
03:30.7
03:08.9
02:56.8

Total
13:18.5
13:19.5
13:36.2
13:38.7
13:45.8
13:47.9
13:59.7
14:03.1
14:07.3
14:09.7
14:10.4
14:14.1
14:14.7
14:14.9
14:16.3
14:21.7
14:24.0
14:24.2
14:25.0
14:34.4
14:35.0
14:36.3
14:38.3
14:42.1
14:47.7
14:51.7
14:52.6
14:52.8
14:53.1
14:55.1
14:56.9
14:57.0
14:59.5
15:05.1
15:05.4
15:08.3
15:09.8
15:10.1
15:10.3
15:11.2
15:14.2
15:16.3
15:18.7
15:19.5
15:21.1
15:21.7
15:28.5
15:31.1
15:32.7
15:34.7
15:46.1
15:46.5
15:48.4
15:48.7
15:49.2
15:50.6
15:51.3
15:53.0
15:54.7
15:56.6
15:57.8
15:59.0
16:00.2
16:00.7
16:01.1
16:05.3
16:08.4
16:12.5
16:15.0
16:18.2



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Ryan McKenna
Ross Dixon
Thomas Scally
Shaun Carr
James McArville
Barry Magill
Freddie Hall
Dessie Tierney
Andrew Hall
Chris Grant

Neill Capper
Martin Toner
Kevin Wilson
Ben Durning
Thomas Charters
Connor McNally
Andy Heekin
Callum McKenna
Dermot O'Hagan
Ben Walsh
William Graham jnr
Declan Erskine
Malcolm Willis
Treise Carey
William McCann
Mickey McNeils
Shane Farrell
Philip Smith
Kevin Cole

Barry Leeson
Peter Caldwell
Brendan Treanor
Mark Wilson
Connor Ferguson
Colin McFadden
Darren McGrath
Jerry McGowan
Sean O'Donnell
lan Montgomery
Jock Armstrong
Andrew Armstrong
Aaron Hammelman
Niall McGowan
Phil Davey
Martin McDonnell
Caoalan Toner
Alan Magee
Tom Workman
Matthew Wilson
John Watters
Peter Greene
Patsy Keenan
David Smith
Tony McGovern
Peter Farrell
Gerry McGarrity
Jamie Grant
Steven Corey
Barry McKenna
Philip Greene
Nigel Hodgins
Paul Barret

Brian Corey
David Acheson
Barry McGettigan
Ryan Barret
Barry Morris
Jonny McKenna
Victor Smith

Unclassified

A Conr

Corsa
Astra
Civic
Corolla
Escort
Escort
Nova
Tigra
Nova
Nova
Civic
Nova
Corsa
Civic
Corsa
Escort
Escort
Nova
EVO
Semog
Corsa
Corolla
Escort
205
Impreza
Xtreme
Nova
Civic
Escort
Mini
Nova
Escort
Civic
Impreza
Civic
Civic
Anglia
Civic
205
205
Adrenalin
Civic
Capri
Civic
Leon
Nova
JB Buggy
Manta
Corsa
Escort
Escort
EVO
Xtrem
Civic
Nova
EVO
Escort
Escort
Xtrem
Corolla
Impreza
Escort
Escort
Corsa
Escort
Escort
Escort
Xtrem
Mini

83
913
165
174
973
954

22
955

23
123
266
905
221
120
903
204
947
902
959
968
197
977

21
917

80

64
929
935
936
190
904
934
923
958
925

63

924
911
285
971
916
930
908
963
901
620
59
254
946
244
961

72
928
960

70
944
969
245
956
938
943
907
933
939

14
187
914
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03:17.3
03:34.7
03:03.8
03:32.9
03:26.0
04:14.3
03:26.1
04:43.0
03:35.5
03:24.4
03:40.5
03:41.7
03:36.4
03:35.4
03:36.5
03:16.3
03:40.7
03:41.7
02:55.5
03:01.0
05:23.6
03:06.1
03:06.1
03:37.0
03:12.6
03:04.7
04:21.0
07:00.0
03:11.4
07:00.0
03:37.3
07:00.0
03:20.4
03:18.2
03:12.9
07:00.0
03:25.3
03:17.2
03:17.9
03:23.7
03:49.6
03:25.4
03:22.7
03:33.1
04:46.1
07:00.0
03:12.8
05:51.7
04:35.6
03:00.9
03:09.4
07:00.0
03:54.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:01.4
03:00.4
07:00.0
03:09.8
03:19.1
07:00.0
03:18.2
03:26.8
04:05.9
04:34.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:15.4
03:19.5
04:26.1
03:17.4
03:23.5
03:03.7
03:18.5
03:03.7
03:16.0
03:20.1
03:22.2
03:26.8
03:24.5
03:24.5
03:27.3
03:15.5
04:46.8
03:33.5
02:52.7
02:52.3
03:23.3
02:59.8
02:57.5
04:03.7
07:00.0
03:09.1
03:35.2
03:06.6
03:01.4
03:11.9
03:28.6
03:11.6
03:06.8
03:17.7
03:07.7
03:16.6
03:10.0
03:12.7
03:14.5
03:14.1
03:15.6
03:11.4
03:22.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:45.2
03:03.9
07:00.0
04:52.7
03:03.6
02:59.9
03:20.2
02:45.6
03:15.2
07:00.0
02:55.5
02:58.1
03:04.4
03:08.9
03:00.4
03:23.6
03:12.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:15.5
03:09.3
03:00.0
03:18.1
03:11.4
03:02.4
03:15.1
02:55.8
03:15.7
03:18.0
03:18.7
03:21.6
03:32.4
03:34.1
03:25.7
05:11.4
03:13.9
03:33.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:18.6
02:57.7
02:54.1
03:39.0
02:58.9
07:00.0
03:41.0
03:02.0
03:02.8
03:08.9
03:28.8
03:09.7
03:07.7
03:01.0
03:03.9
03:08.1
03:07.2
03:10.6
07:00.0
03:15.0
03:00.7
03:15.2
03:23.2
03:22.0
02:53.4
03:34.1
02:54.2
03:10.1
04:13.9
02:54.9
03:10.2
03:00.6
07:00.0
03:14.6
03:39.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:15.9
03:06.5
02:57.2
03:09.7
03:10.5
03:03.4
03:16.2
02:56.1
03:19.5
03:17.0
03:15.7
03:23.3
03:21.0
03:24.8
03:26.4
03:02.1
03:07.9
03:39.1
02:44.8
02:52.1
03:18.3
02:51.9
02:58.4
03:27.5
02:53.6
02:54.0
03:40.6
02:59.9
03:01.6
02:59.4
03:40.6
03:06.9
03:03.5
03:06.1
03:21.9
03:08.1
03:15.4
03:17.6
03:12.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:28.4
03:12.5
03:18.4
03:08.5
03:32.1
05:31.3
03:04.1
04:22.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:00.8
02:46.4
07:00.0
03:36.7
02:51.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:00.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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03:18.4
03:15.3
03:00.8
03:10.7
03:18.6
03:06.5
03:19.2
02:59.3
03:16.2
03:31.9
03:34.6
03:22.4
03:30.5
03:27.5
03:35.4
03:07.2
03:16.2
03:47.1
02:45.8
03:01.8
03:27.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:10.1
02:54.3
02:51.7
03:52.1
03:03.2
07:00.0
03:03.4
05:16.3
03:09.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:19.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:13.3
03:14.3
03:03.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:21.2
02:52.5
03:38.8
07:00.0
03:08.7
04:35.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:06.7
03:44.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

16:22.5
16:25.3
16:27.9
16:28.8
16:30.0
16:30.4
16:35.1
16:37.8
16:42.9
16:51.4
17:11.7
17:15.8
17:24.8
17:26.3
17:31.4
17:52.4
18:05.5
18:14.4
18:18.8
18:47.3
18:51.0
18:55.5
18:56.2
18:57.3
18:59.4
18:59.6
19:10.0
19:11.7
19:17.2
19:23.6
19:31.6
19:37.7
19:38.3
19:43.0
19:46.4
19:52.2
19:57.8
19:58.1
19:58.4
20:07.0
20:09.0
20:20.5
20:20.5
20:34.8
20:40.5
21:30.2
21:42.2
22:14.6
22:39.5
22:59.4
23:19.5
23:21.5
23:26.7
23:36.6
25:00.6
26:47.2
26:59.5
27:04.8
27:09.8
27:10.3
27:42.6
31:12.6
31:18.2
31:26.8
32:05.9
32:34.7
35:00.0
35:00.0
35:00.0



